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marancibia@ubolivariana.cl

pazydemocracia@une.net.co
maja_oic@hotmail.com
mina.zunac@gmail.com
francky tos@yahoo.fr
evww@dca.dk
amac98eg@yahoo.com

jmartinez@reddesobrevivientes.org
bekele818@gmail.com or bekele818@yahoo.com

etaggy@hotmail.com

mlibertucci@handicap-international.org
cgosselin@handicap-international.org

kehindecole@yahoo.com
maia.buchukuri@gmail.com
vilareal.maria@gmail.com
larsstenger@jrs.or.id
moaffak61@yahoo.com
t.ambrosini@campagnamine.org

daghan@handicap-international.or.ke

kerryn@etlao.com or copevisitorcentre@gmail.com

copemarketingofficer@gmail.com



Vilayphone Chouramany CcMC bounmy_vijak@yahoo.com
Ms. Alexandra Hiniker cMC hollyinlaos@gmail.com
Ms. Kerryn Clarke Cooperative Orthotic and Prosthetic Enterprise (COPE) alexandra@stopclustermunitions.org
Ms. Anouxa Phommasane Cooperative Orthotic and Prosthetic Enterprise (COPE) vithit@hilaos.org
Ms. Vithith Chanthasiri Handicap International Belgium Laos vilayphone@stopclustermunitions.org
Mr. Luc Delneuville Handicap International Belgium Laos thoum my@yahoo.com
Ms. Holly Miller Handicap International Belgium Laos direction@hilaos.org
27 Lebanon Mr. Khaled Yamout Norwegian People's Aid - Lebanon landmines@npalebanon.org
28 Macedonia Ms. Natasha Dokovska Journalists for children and women rights and environmental protection ndokovska@gmail.com
29 Mali Mr. Amadou Moussa Maiga RISDAO ammaiga@yahoo.fr
30 Mexico Mr. Hector Guerra cMC hec7491@yahoo.com
31 Mozambique Mr. Albino Forquilha FOMICRES forquila@tvcabo.co.mz
32 Nepal Ms. Purna Shova Chitrakar BAN LANDMINES CAMPAGIN NEPAL ncbl@mail.com.np
33 New Zealand Ms. Mary Wareham Human Rights Watch wareham@hrw.org
34 Nicaragua Mr. Yassir Chavarria Instituto de Estudios EstratA©gicos y PolA-ticas PAblicas (IEEPP) ychavarria@ieepp.org
35 Nigeria Ms. Mimidoo Achakpa IANSA Women Network-Nigeria mimidoo2003@hotmail.com, mimidoo@wrepnig.org
36 Norway Ms. Mette Eliseussen Norwegian People's Aid mette@eliseussen.com
Mr. Atle Karlsen Norwegian People's Aid atlek@npaid.org
37 Pakistan Mr. Muhammad Raza Shah Sustainable Peace and Development organisation spado@icbl.org
38 Peru Ms. Ana Maria Watson ISDH watsonpgl@yahoo.es
39 Philippines Ms. Mirma Mae Tica PCCM mirmamae@yahoo.com
40 Russian Federation Mr. Roman Dolgov IPPNW/CBL/CMC-Russia roman-dolgov@mail.ru
41 Rwanda Mr. Eugene Musolin ALSAR(LANDMINE SURVIVORS) hbmussoliin11@yahoo.com
42 Senegal Mamady Gassama SENEGALESE LANDMINE SURVIVOR ASSOCIATION gassamamamady@yahoo.fr
Mr. Boubine Toure SENEGALESE CAMPAIGN boubine@refer.sn
43 Serbia Mr. Uros Davidovic cMC moonbgd@gmail.com
Mr. Branislav Kapetanovic CcMC kadzo1111@gmail.com
Mr. Danijel Ivic Assistance. Advocacy. Access - Serbia danijel@ppps.org.rs
Ms. Jelena Vicentic Assistance. Advocacy. Access - Serbia jelena@ppps.org.rs
Ms. Ljiljana Spasovic CcMC |.spasovic@hotmail.com
44 South Africa Gugu Dube Institute for Security Studies nsinil@yahoo.com
Hlayani Kennedy Mabasa Ceasefire gdube@issafrica.org
45 Sudan Mr. Abo Osama Taktook JASMAR Human Security Organization aboosamaa@yahoo.com
46 Switzerland Ms. Susan B. Walker cMC humanitarian_affairs@igc.org
Mr. Firoz Ali Alizada ICBL firoz@icbl.org
Ms. Sylvie Brigot ICBL brigot@icbl.org
Ms. Amelie Chayer ICBL amelie@icbl.org
Ms. Tamar Gabelnick ICBL tamar@icbl.org
Ms. Katarzyna Derlicka ICBL kasia@icbl.org
Ms. Samantha Bolton Norwegian People's Aid samanthabolton@gmail.com
47 Tajikistan Ms. Aziza Hakimova NGO Harmony of the World, ICBL/CMC Tajikistan tajikistan@icbl.org
48 Thailand Ms. Shushira Chonhenchob - shushira@gmail.com
Mr. Alfredo Lubang NONVIOLENCE INTERNATIONAL SOUTHEAST ASIA fred@nonviolenceinternational.net
49 The Netherlands Roos Boer IKV Pax Christi struyk@ikvpaxchristi.nl
Ms. Miriam Struyk IKV Pax Christi boer@ikvpaxchristi.nl
50 Uganda Ms. Margaret Orech Arach Uganda Landmine Survivors Association ugandalsa@gmail.com
51 UK Ms. Katherine Harrison AoAv kharrison@aoav.org.uk
Mr. Umar Jalloh AoAv ujalloh@aoav.org.uk
Mr. Richard Moyes AoAv rmoyes@aoav.org.uk
Ms. Serena Olgiati AoAv solgiati@aoav.org.uk
Ms. Portia Stratton AoAv pstratton@aoav.org.uk
Ms. Kimberly Brown CMC kimberly@stopclustermunitions.org
Ms. Laura Cheeseman cMC laura@stopclustermunitions.org
Mr. Conor Fortune cMmC conor@stopclustermunitions.org
Mr. Thomas Nash cMC thomas@stopclustermunitions.org
Ms. Isabelle Wippermann CcMC isabelle@stopclustermunitions.org
Ms. Anna Macdonald Oxfam

52 Uruguay Mr. Gustavo Guidobono ALUDEC aludec@adinet.com.uy



53 USA Ms. Lynn Bradach Ban Advocate Handicap International Belgium Ibradach@handicap-international.us

Ms. Rebecca Agule Human Rights Watch ragule@law.harvard.edu
Ms. Bonnie Docherty Human Rights Watch docherb@hrw.org
Mr. Steve Goose Human Rights Watch gooses@hrw.org
Mr. Mark Hiznay Human Rights Watch hiznaym@hrw.org
Kerri West Human Rights Watch westk@hrw.org
Channapha Khamvongsa Legacies of War channapha@gmail.com
Ms. Nerina Cevra Survivor Corps ncevra@survivorcorps.org
Mr. Zach Hudson USCBL/Handicap International zhudson@handicap-international.us
54 Vietham Ms. Nguyen Thi Thanh Hong Survivor Corps in Vietnam thanhhongdh@gmail.com
Tran Gia Quang Vietnam Veterans Memorial Fund giaguang@gmail.com
55 Zambia Mr. Robert Mtonga International Physicians for the Prevention of Nuclear War-Zambiza bobmtonga@hotmail.com

211 + 21 + 130 = 362 participants



